05-02-2026 2602-1029557 2591037 575-00047670

PP DWC - EBL 575-00047670

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 260.000 1.00 260.000 0.00 955.500

AIRPORT HANDLING 140.000 1.00 140.000 0.00 514.500

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 195.000 1.00 195.000 0.00 716.625

595.00 0.00 2,186.63

Total Amount in USD: 595.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,186.63

USD Five Hundred And Ninety Five Only

AED Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty Six And Sixty Three Fils Only